
PIESE UM 01263 CF ADV 1217742

I.D.: 57880055

Data publicarii	09.06.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.550,40 RON - 1.550,40 RON

Descriere: PIESE UM 01263 CF ADV 1217742 POMPA AMBREAJ RABA B 6 79,83 478,98 BENDIX DEMAROR RABA B 2 33,61 67,22 BATERIE FILTRE MOTORINA SAVIEM B 2 37,82 75,64 INTRERUPATOR BATERIE MASA B 8 23,53 188,24 OGLINDA CAMION B 8 12,18 97,44 TERMOSTAT RABA B 6 46,22 277,32 ELECTROMOTOR U 650 B 1 327,73 327,73 RELEU TENSIUNE 12V B 3 12,61 37,83 1550,4
